
V

28 Mrs M J Purdy
26 Edward O'Brien, laborer
27 H'Jordan, laborer
29 — Coffee
81 Mrs A McOuirk 
88 Miss Ferris
86 Wm Lendroth, agent
87 James McArthur, accountant

Young st intersects

41 Edwin'Charles^ carpenter
46 David BrownX moulder
47 David Rea, laborer 
61 Vacant v
68 Thos Murphy, boilermaker 
66 Geo Btansbury, laborer

Earl st intersects ^

71 James Maxwell, foreman
78 Wm Cochrane, keeper 
76 John Kane, fitter
79 Mrs G H Squire
88 Alpheus Turcott, carpenter
86 George Hewitt, machinist
87 A Try on, grocer

Upper William st intersects

98 Wm Robinson, boilermaker 
96 Mrs Thos McCutcheou

Johnston ÿ intersects .
Public School

127 Wm Neill, letter carrier

Brock st intersects

149 Mrs Mary Clark 
168 Geo Bonny, blacksmith 
166 John Burton, grocer 
168 Capt Webster Augustus

Princess st intersects

E R Welch, manufacturer 
Prof Forsliaw Day 
David Waddell, harness 
Charles Welch

Queen st intersects

E F Chapman, grocer

Colborne st intersects

John Waddell, contractor 
Samuel Smedley, grocejj^

Ellice st intersects

Mrs Neil McIntyre 
J M Sherlock, jr, merchant 
Mrs E W Borland 
J Waddell, harness maker 
H A Dunlop, clerk 
R Painter, biscuit maker 
Mrs Martha Hartrick 
Wm Eves, painter 
John Pound, baker 
Vacant
Harry Christmas, butcher 
Mrs Wm Allen 
Four new houses 
Robt Patterson, grocer

Main st intersects

J»s Crawford, merchant 
Geo Crawford, mariner

York st intersects

E H Moulson, stonecutter 
Mrs Eliza Me Burley 
Mrs Greaves 
Jas Belch, agent 
W H Stevenson, piano maker

Quebec st intersects

J P H Ferris, farmer
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179
181
188
186

221
226

281
287 
289 
249 
261 
268 
266 
261 
271 
281
288 
297

808

! 827 
829

885
887
889
841
846

'

i 858


